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Presented by Mr. Udin

Resolution transferring the amount of $2,000.00 from Account 511000, Sub-Class 010 Salaries,  Fund 1000,
Organization 101100, Budget Year 2002 to Account 526125, Sub-Class 150 Miscellaneous Services, Fund
1000, Organization 101100, Budget Year 2002, both within City Council, District 4.
Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1.  The Controller is hereby authorized and directed to transfer the amount of $2,000.00 from Account
511000, Sub-Class 010 Salaries,  Fund 1000, Organization 101100, Budget Year 2002 to Account 526125, Sub-
Class 150 Miscellaneous Services, Fund 1000, Organization 101100, Budget Year 2002, both within City
Council, District 4.
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